
2022 - 2023 Coffee Shop with
Ms. Attridge

Meet in the Arete Prep front office at 8:30am, for an 8:45am start time unless otherwise stated

Day, Date Time Grade Level(s)

Friday, August 19 12:50 PM-1:30 PM ALL

Thursday , September 15 8:45 AM 6th and 7th

Tuesday, September 20 8:45 AM 8th

Tuesday, September 27 8:45 AM All families new to Arete

Tuesday, October 11 8:45 AM 9th and 10th

Tuesday November 1 8:45 AM 11th and 12th

Tuesday, January 24 8:45 AM 6th

Tuesday, January 31 8:45 AM 7th

Thursday, February 2 8:45 AM 8th

Thursday, February 9 8:45 AM 9th and 10th

Tuesday, February 28 8:45 AM 11th and 12th

Tuesday, March 28 8:45 AM 12th Grade - Senior events


